Calaveras High School Athletic Department
PO Box 607

Mike Koepp
Athletic Director
Extension 5303

Date

Aug. 23
25
30

Sept. 1
6
8
13
15
20
22
26
27
29

Oct. 4
6
11
13
17
24

Day
Tues.

Thurs.

Thurs.

Thurs.

Tues.
Tues.
Tues.

Thurs.

Tues.

Thurs.

Mon.
Tues.

Thurs.

Tues.

Thurs.

Tues.

Thurs.

Mon.
Mon.

San Andreas, California 95249

(209) 754-1811

2016 Girls Golf Schedule

Opponent
Hughson

Ripon Christian
Summerville

Sonora

Ripon

Modesto Christian
Bret Harte
Escalon

Linden
Summerville

Mid Year Tourney
Sonora

Ripon

Modesto Christian
Bret Harte
Escalon

Linden

Year End Tourney
Division 5 Tourney

League matches are in bold.
Revised: 5/9/16

Varsity Coach:

Location
Calaveras
Ripon Christian
La Contenta

La Contenta
Ripon

Modesto Christian
Bret Harte
Escalon

Lockeford Springs
Mountain Springs
Micke Grove
Mountain Springs
La Contenta

La Contenta
Bret Harte

La Contenta
La Contenta
Micke Grove
Micke Grove

Mike Merrill
Principal
Extension 5310

Time
3:00
3:00
3:00

3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
9:30
3:00
3:00

3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
9:30
9:30

Colors: Cardinal & Gold



